
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Franklin Area Community Services

Serves: Franklin, Sprinboro, Carlisle

345 South Main  Street

937-746-7791

facspantry@gmail.com

First Regular Baptist Church

Serves: Warren & Butler County

16 West Second Street

513-477-8106

Lebanon Food Pantry

Serves: Warren County

190 New Street

513-932-3617

(For the 6-8pm (Mondays) time, if the 1st 

Monday of the month falls on a holiday then 

they are open the 2nd Monday for that 

month.)

Urbancrest Baptist Church

Serves: Lebanon

2634 Drake Road

513-932-4405

Maineville-Kings Point Church

Serves: Warren County

5600 St Hwy 48

513-494-1896

kpcog@kpcog.org

Father Schuh Center

Serves: Mason Area

616 Reading Road

513-779-8965

johnst@stsusanna.org

Warren County

11:00am-

2:00pm

LEBANON

FRANKLIN

Food Pantries

12:00pm-

3:00pm

12:00pm-

3:00pm

12:00pm-

3:00pm

5:00pm-

7:00pm

12:00pm-

3:00pm

12:00pm-

3:00pm

6:00pm-

8:00pm

9:00am-

12:00pm & 

6:00pm-

8:00pm (1st 

Monday of 

the month)

9:00am-

12:00pm

9:00am-

12:00pm

Call for appointment 

Wednesday only

Pick up: 12p-7p

MAINEVILLE

MASON

10:00am-

1:00pm/ 

6:00pm-

8:30pm

10:00am-

2:00pm/6:

00pm-

8:30pm

9:00am-

11:00am

9:00am-

11:00am

9:00am-

11:00am

   



Food Pantries

Mason Food Pantry

Serves: Mason School District

406 Fourth Avenue

513-754-0333

info@masonfoodpantry.org

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Found by Faith

Serves: Harveysburg & Massie Township

73 South St

513-432-8027

Full Gospel Outreach

Serves: Butler, Preble & Warren Co.

6898 Middletown-German Road

513-465-0683

Little Miami Food Service Inc

Serves: Little Miami School District

4766 Whitacre Drive

513-899-4802

littlemiamifoodservice@gmail.com

Kings Local Pantry

Serves: Kings Local School District

83 N. Section Avenue

513-494-2692

kingslocalfoodpantry@gmail.com

Springboro Community Assistance 

Center

Serves: Springboro School District

1629 S. Main Street, Suite 300

937-572-6488

New Housing Ohio, Inc.-Bernies 

Place

Serves: All Warren County

204 Mary Ellen Street

513-554-4567

2nd Tues 

5:30pm-

6:30pm

Open 24/7

MORROW

SOUTH LEBANON

MIDDLETOWN 

10:00am-

1:00pm

SPRINGBORO

MASSIE TOWNSHIP

SOUTH LEBANON

3:00pm-

5:00pm

9:30a-

11:30am

9:30a-

11:30am

6:30pm-

7:30pm

9am-

12pm

*2nd 

Friday 9a-

11a

8:30am-

11:30am

8:30am-

11:30am

8:30am-

11:30am

9:00am-

12:00pm

   



Food Pantries

Letter.

pantry you will visit requires any documents.

   


