Warren County



FOODBANK

	F	ood Pantr	ries				
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		FRANKLIN	١				
Franklin Area Community Services	s			12:00pm-			
Serves: Franklin, Sprinboro, Carlisle 345 South Main Stre 937-746-77 facspantry@gmail.co	91	12:00pm- 3:00pm	12:00pm- 3:00pm	3:00pm 5:00pm- 7:00pm	12:00pm- 3:00pm	12:00pm- 3:00pm	
First Regular Baptist Church							
Serves: Warren & Butler County 16 West Second Stre 513-477-81					11:00am- 2:00pm		
		LEBANON	1				
Lebanon Food Pantry Serves: Warren County 190 New Stre 513-932-36		9:00am- 12:00pm & 6:00pm-		9:00am- 12:00pm		9:00am-	
(For the 6-8pm (Mondays) time, if the 1st Monday of the month falls on a holiday the they are open the 2nd Monday for that month.)	n	8:00pm (1st Monday of the month)		6:00pm- 8:00pm		12:00pm	
Urbancrest Baptist Church Serves: Lebanon 2634 Drake Ro 513-932-44			We	for appointrednesday o	only		
		MAINEVILL	.E				
Maineville-Kings Point Church Serves: Warren County 5600 St Hwy 513-494-18 kpcog@kpcog.o	96 8:30pm-			10:00am- 2:00pm/6: 00pm- 8:30pm			
		MASON					
Father Schuh Center Serves: Mason Area 616 Reading Ro 513-779-89 johnst@stsusanna.o	65		9:00am- I I:00am	9:00am- 11:00am		9:00am- 11:00am	

	Food Pantries		
Mason Food Pantry			
Serves: Mason School District 406 Fourth Avenue 513-754-0333 info@masonfoodpantry.org	6:30pm- 7:30pm	9:30a- 11:30am	9:30a- 11:30am

	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	MAS	SSIE TOWN	ISHIP				
Found by Faith Serves: Harveysburg & Massie Township 73 South St 513-432-8027			2nd Tues 5:30pm- 6:30pm				
	MI	DDLETO\	WN				
Full Gospel Outreach Serves: Butler, Preble & Warren Co. 6898 Middletown-German Road 513-465-0683		Manna			10:00am- 1:00pm		
		MORROW		1		0	
Little Miami Food Service Inc Serves: Little Miami School District 4766 Whitacre Drive 513-899-4802		9:00am- 12:00pm				9am- 12pm *2nd Friday 9a-	
littlemiamifoodservice@gmail.com						Ha	
	SO	UTH LEBA	NON				
Kings Local Pantry Serves: Kings Local School District 83 N. Section Avenue 513-494-2692 kingslocalfoodpantry@gmail.com		8:30am- 11:30am		8:30am- 11:30am		8:30am- 11:30am	
	9	PRINGBO	RO				
Springboro Community Assistance Center Serves: Springboro School District 1629 S. Main Street, Suite 300 937-572-6488		3:00pm- 5:00pm					
	SO	UTH LEBA	NON				
New Housing Ohio, IncBernies Place Serves: All Warren County 204 Mary Ellen Street 513-554-4567			0	pen 24/7			

Food Pantries
☐ If you are unable to pick up food for yourself, see our website www.sharedharvest.org for a Proxy
Letter.
\square Before visiting a pantry, please call ahead to verify hours and make an appointment if required.
\square Please be prepared to show photo ID and proof of residency. Please call ahead to determine if the
pantry you will visit requires any documents.